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
Corral de Tierra canyon. Views from all 4 bedrooms is of the hills 
covered with mature oaks & grassy hillside.

 

MLS #: 81313228 DOM:97
Status: Sold

144 SAN BENANCIO ROAD, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 04/22/2013
Beds: 4 List Price: $765,000
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $765,000
SqFt: 3,400 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 75,358 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Salinas Monterey Hig
Elem Dist: Washington Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: The Jacobs Team
List Office: Keller Williams Realty
 

Remarks: Lovely custom home with open floor plan. Walk in pantry, downstairs, 
bed & bath; river rock fireplace with built ins for tv & surround sound 
system in living room. Vaulted ceilings in master bedroom.Gorgeous 
outdoor areas with a private putting green, patio & outdoor kitchen.

 

MLS #: 81330753 DOM:73
Status: Sold

225 SAN BENANCIO ROAD, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 08/20/2013
Beds: 4 List Price: $749,900
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $729,000
SqFt: 2,152 (Paid Vendor (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 137,214 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Deer Run Lane
Elem Dist: Washington Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: Monterey Peninsula Home Team
List Office: Coldwell Banker DMR PG South
 

Remarks: Own your own private retreat with expansive 180 degree west facing 
views. Immaculate four bedroom newly remodeled two bath home has 
a great floor plan with optional in-law quarters. BBQ and enjoy 
magnificent sunsets on your 1200 sf Trex deck. Circular driveway 
offers easy access and additional parking. This is a must see home.

 

MLS #: 81324779 DOM:121
Status: Sold

47 ENOS DRIVE, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 07/10/2013
Beds: 4 List Price: $636,900
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $633,000
SqFt: 2,981 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 16,072 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: River Rd.
Elem Dist: Spreckels Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: Susan Haro
List Office: Steinbeck Real Estate, Inc.
 

Remarks: This is a great family home that is priced to sell!, This property is on a 
nice sized level lot with a large circular driveway. Open concept floor 
plan with a gourmet kitchen. Two master suites. Three car finished 
garage. Huge yard with a Built-in BBQ, entertainment area, + plenty of 
room for a garden.

 



MLS #: 81329558 DOM:141
Status: Sold

395 CORRAL DE TIERRA ROAD, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 08/12/2013
Beds: 5 List Price: $629,000
Baths: 4 (4/0) Sale Price: $610,000
SqFt: 3,446 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 147,668 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Calle Viejo
Elem Dist: Washington Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: Ruben Dominguez
List Office: RW-American Dream Realty
 

Remarks: Very unique property! Great Price! Spacious main house, can easily 
become two units with two bedrooms each plumbed for kitchen. 
Detached garage has a quest unit attached. New Roof, New in ground 
swimming Pool, New 2000 Gallon Septic Tank and home has it's own 
well. (Well Not Shared) It is vacant and ready to move in!

 

MLS #: 81319079 DOM:170
Status: Sold

22635 OAK CANYON ROAD, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 06/01/2013
Beds: 4 List Price: $550,000
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $568,000
SqFt: 2,259 (Assessor) HOA Fee: $105.00
Lot Size: 11,658 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Indian Springs/Black
Elem Dist: Spreckels Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: Tina Daniel
List Office: Coldwell Banker/Gay Dales
 

Direction: River Road to Indian Springs, go thru gates-right on Black Mountain & 
left on Oak Canyon--up hill & on the left side

 

Remarks: BEAUTIFUL Indian Springs 4br/2.5ba home!! Immaculate home with 
Large/Open Kitchen with corian counters, full tiled backsplash & tons 
of storage in cabinets. Wood flooring,tiled flooring, tiled full bathroom 
vanities. F/P & wet bar in family room.Approx 11600+sf lot With views 
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